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c"1817
1651 16151804

1605

1572

1647

1816

1800

1766

27132733

1882
1903

1966

UD401
4400

UD402
4400

UD412
(IAF)
5500

RW26
(MAPt)

UD001
(FAF)
3700

UD413
5500

UD417

UD415
(IF/IAF)

4000

MAX IAS 185kt

MAX IAS 185kt

MAX IAS 185kt

MAX IAS 185kt

10NM

MNM ALT
5500
 1 MIN

3.5 262°

17
2°

292°

232°

352°

262°
262°

4.6

3.5

3.5

4.6

6.2

352°

172°

MNM ALT
4000
 1 MIN

082°

262°

2000

1750

2250

2000

2500

1750

2000

2000

1750

74°10'0"E

74°10'0"E

74°0'0"E

74°0'0"E

73°50'0"E

73°50'0"E

24
°5

0'0
"N

24
°5

0'0
"N

24
°4

0'0
"N

24
°4

0'0
"N

24
°3

0'0
"N

24
°3

0'0
"N

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

AERODROME ELEV 1690 ft UDAIPUR (VAUD)

NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 26

Þ !!
!! !!

262°

UD415
IF/IAF
4000

UD001
FAF

(LNAV)
3700

RW26
MAPt

(LNAV) 3.0°(5.24%)

262° 262° 3700

OCA(H)THR ELEV 1666

Climbing proceed on course 262° to
UD417,turn LEFT direct to UD413 and
join hold at 5500ft or as instructed
by ATC.

MISSED APPROACH
Speed restricted to 210 Kt.IAS MAX.

RNP RWY 26
INDIAHEIGHTS RELATED TO ELEV

THR RWY 26 ELEV 1666 ft

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILES
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 0° W (2010)

SCALE 1:250,000
0 1 2 3 4 5 NM

DRG.NO. AAI/194-IALC/140823/01/11/2024

Acft Category
OCA(H) Distance/Altitude Information

Distance to RW26
Altitude

Ground Speed
Rate of Descent (5.24%)

A/B/C

LNAV

LPV
NM
Ft

Kt
Ft/Min

6.2(FAF) 6 5

80 100 120 140
425 530 635 745

Rate of Descent/Ground Speed Information
2220(554)

2051(385) 3700 3630 3310 3000 2680
4

2360
2

160
850

3

2110(444)LNAV/VNAV

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

TCH 50

Transition Altitude 6000

RNP APCH

000

0 0 0

GAGAN (SBAS)
CH-87569

G26A

G26A
CH-87569

!

!A5500

MSA 25 NM 
UDAIPUR  ARP

4000

180°
360°

Simultaneous holding at same level over
UD415 and UD413 is not permitted

Baro-VNAV not authorized
below 0°C & above 50°C

TWR 118.650/124.075
APP  120.850/124.075

CAT A/B/C

AIP 
INDIA

 AD 2 VAUD 3-903 
17 APR 2025

 
Airports Authority of India

 
AMDT 02/2025




